DATA

11/09/24
11/09/24
10/09/24
10/09/24
10/09/24
09/09/24
09/09/24
09/09/24
09/09/24
09/09/24
09/09/24
05/09/24
04/09/24
03/09/24
03/09/24
27/08/24
17/08/24
27/08/24
27/08/24
21/08/24
20/08/24
14/08/24
13/08/24
13/08/24
13/08/24
08/08/24

TABELLONE CICLOMERCATO

JUNIORES
202412025

AGGIORNATO AL 11 SETTEMBRE 2024

ATLETA

BRAMBILLA STEFANO AL
MATTEOLI FRANCESCO

BANINI TOMMASO AL
SELLATI DANIELE AL
POLISE LORENZO

CAVALLI STEFANO AL
MENGHINI MATTIA AL
IACUBINO GIACOMO AL
RUFFILLI ALESSANDRO AL
LANCIONI TEO AL
CAPODARCA MATTEO AL
FIORE ALESSANDRO AL
TADDEI JACOPO AL
SALOMONE SASHA AL
MAZZARELLO TOMMASO AL
BONCIANI ANDREA AL
PARIGI MARCO AL
CIANTI NICCOLCO’ AL
GUIDI LORENZO AL
CINQUEGRANI GABRIELE AL
LUCIAANTONINO AL
SERANGELI GIACOMO AL
MILHOMEN LACERDA JHEME AL
BRUNO GIUSEPPE AL
COLOMBO IVAN AL
ANICHINI LEONARDO AL

DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA

WWW. ITALCICLISMO.IT

PROVENIENZA

VELO CLUB SOVICO
G.S. STABBIA CICLISMO
OLIMPIA VALDARNESE
PIESSE CYCLING TEAM
A.S.D. U.C. FOLIGNO
VELO CLUB CATTOLICA
VELO CLUB CATTOLICA
VELO CLUB CATTOLICA
POLIS. FIUMICINESE
ZERO 24 CYCLING TEAM
SANCASCIANESE CICLISMO
U.C. EMPOLESE

U.C. EMPOLESE
OLIMPIA VALDARNESE
PEDALE TOSCANO PONTICINO
OLIMPIA VALDARNESE
C.C. APPENNINICO 1907
G.S. IPERFINISH

TEAM VALDINIEVOLE
ASD CICLOTOUR

BIKE BALLERO

U.C. FOLIGNO

G.S. BUTESE

ASD CICLOTOUR

GB TEAM POOL CANTU’
U.C. EMPOLESE
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DESTINAZIONE

POOL CANTU’ GB JUNIOR TEAM
POOL CANTU’ GB JUNIOR TEAM
TEAM CORATTI WORK SERVICE
TEAM CORATTI WORK SERVICE
TEAM CORATTI WORK SERVICE
TEAM GENERAL SYSTEM

TEAM GENERAL SYSTEM

TEAM GENERAL SYSTEM

TEAM GENERAL SYSTEM

TEAM GENERAL SYSTEM

VANGI SAMA RICAMBI IL PIRATA
U.C. CASANO ASD
POLISPORTIVA MONSUMMANESE
CPS PROFESSIONAL TEAM

CPS PROFESSIONAL TEAM
POLISPORTIVA MONSUMMANESE
POLISPORTIVA MONSUMMANESE
POLISPORTIVA MONSUMMANESE
U.C. CASANO ASD

U.C. CASANO ASD

U.C. CASANO ASD

VANGI SAMA RICAMBI IL PIRATA
TEAM PIERI

U.C. CASANO ASD

ENERGY TEAM

U.C. CASANO ASD



08/08/24
08/08/24
07/08/24
05/08/24
05/08/24
03/08/24
02/08/24
31/07/24
31/07/24
29/07/24
29/07/24
27/07/24
27/07/24
25/07/24
25/07/24
23/07/24
23/07/24
23/07/24
23/07/24
19/07/24
17/07/24
17/07/24
16/07/24
13/07/24
12/07/24
12/07/24
12/07/24
11/07/24
08/07/24
26/06/24
26/06/24
20/06/24
19/06/24
19/06/24
17/06/24
17/06/24
12/06/24

TOMASSINI NICOLCO’
VERDIRAME MATTEO
DE ROSAALESSANDRO
PESENTI SIMONE
LICARI DAVIDE
SOLAVAGGIONE PIETRO
MEZZASALMA MASSIMO
HERRENO POLANIA MARTIN
CRUZ MARTINEZ SANTIAGO
COLELLAFILIPPO
MAGNI CRISTIAN
CAROSI VINCENZO
COLOSIO FRANCESCO
INSELVINI TOMMASO
DONATI SIMONE
BELLATO ACHILLE
GILENO DAVIDE
VELLUDO ALESSANDRO
TARALLO ANDREA
GARGIULO FEDERICO
VESCO RICCARDO
ARNOLDI MATTIA
MELONI ANDREA
FABBRI LUCA

PEZZO ROSOLA PATRIK
ZAMBONI EFREM
ROCCHITITO
AGOSTINO GIACOMO
SGHERRI MIRKO
PONTOGLIO MATTEO
ORENGO EDOARDO
MAZZOLENI MATTIA
BATTISTELLI PIETRO
CERAME NICOLA
ACQUAVIVA GREGORIO
VEGLIAALBERTO
OLIINYK YURI

AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
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AL
AL
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AL
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DA
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DA
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DA
DA
DA
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VC RACING ASSISI BASTIA
TEAM IL PIRATA S. RAMETTA
TEAM FRATELLI GIORGI

U.S. BIASSONO

U.S. BIASSONO

VIGOR CYCLING TEAM

U.C. COLTANO GRUBE
TEAM FRATELLI GIORGI
G.S. MASSI' SUPERMERCATI
U.S. BIASSONO

G.S. ALZATE BRIANZA

RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI
V CYCLING ACADEMY
MONTICELLI BIKE
MONTICELLI BIKE

U.S. BIASSONO

U.S. BIASSONO

U.S. BIASSONO

VANGI SAMA RICAMBI IL PIRATA
VELOSPORT FERENTINO
PEDALE SENAGHESE

TEAM SERIO

PIESSE CYCLING TEAM
POLIS. FIUMICINESE
AUSONIA PESCANTINA

G.S. LUC BOVOLONE

ASD BRUNO GAIGA

PEDALE SENAGHESE

ALMA JUVENTUS FANO

P.C. RODENGO SAIANO
CICLISTICAARMA TAGGIA
SCUOLA CICLISMO CENE
V.C.R. ASSISI BASTIA

S.C. CASTELLETTESE

SC MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA
ARDENS CYCLING TEAM

V CYCLING PITON
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VANGI SAMA RICAMBI IL PIRATA
VANGI SAMA RICAMBI IL PIRATA
SALUS CICLISTICA SEREGNO ASD
ENERGY TEAM

ENERGY TEAM

TEAM FRATELLI GIORGI

U.C. CASANO ASD

VF GROUP BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE’
VF GROUP BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE’
ENERGY TEAM

ENERGY TEAM

TEAM CORATTI WORK SERVICE
TEAM FRATELLI GIORGI

TEAM ECOTEK

TEAM ECOTEK

ENERGY TEAM

ENERGY TEAM

ENERGY TEAM

VANGI SAMA RICAMBI IL PIRATA
CPS PROFESSIONAL TEAM
TEAM FRATELLI GIORGI

TEAM ECOTEK

VANGI SAMA RICAMBI IL PIRATA
VANGI SAMA RICAMBI IL PIRATA
ASSALI STEFEN MAKRO
ASSALI STEFEN MAKRO
ASSALI STEFEN MAKRO

TEAM FRATELLI GIORGI

VANGI SAMA RICAMBI IL PIRATA
TEAM ECOTEK

ENERGY TEAM

TEAM ECOTEK

TEAM F. BALLERINI CESARO
TEAM F. BALLERINI CESARO
POOL CANTU’ GB JUNIOR TEAM
POOL CANTU’ GB JUNIOR TEAM
TEAM ECOTEK



04/06/24
31/05/24
21/05/24
16/05/24
16/04/24
11/04/24
10/04/24
27/03/24
27/03/24
27/03/24
27/03/24

BALLIANA ENRICO ANDREA AL

MARTINELLI THOMAS AL
ROTA MARCO AL
MARANGON PAOLO AL
OMRZEL JAKOB

BESSEGA ANDREA

BORREMANS KASPER

BENOZZATO RICCARDO AL
CAMPAGNOLO LORENZO AL
ROSSETTO MATTEO AL
ZANANDREA LEONARDO AL

DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA

ARKITANO MTB CLUB

G.S. RONCO

PEDALE BREMBILLESE

SC MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA
ADRIA MOBIL JUNIOR

BORGO MOLINO VIGNA FIORITA
CANNIBAL VICTORIOUS U19
BORGO MOLINO VIGNA FIORITA
BORGO MOLINO VIGNA FIORITA
BORGO MOLINO VIGNA FIORITA
BORGO MOLINO VIGNA FIORITA
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TEAM ECOTEK

TEAM ECOTEK

TEAM FRATELLI GIORGI

TEAM FRATELLI GIORGI
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI

LIDL TREK FUTURE RACING
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI

BORGO MOLINO VIGNA FIORITA
BORGO MOLINO VIGNA FIORITA
BORGO MOLINO VIGNA FIORITA
BORGO MOLINO VIGNA FIORITA
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